Date début
07/09/2025

18/10/2025
24/10/2025
25/10/2025
31/10/2025
01/11/2025
07/11/2025
08/11/2025
15/11/2025
16/11/2025
21/11/2025
26/11/2025
29/11/2025
05/12/2025
06/12/2025
06/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
20/12/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
10/01/2026
17/01/2026
24/01/2026
25/01/2026

Synthese Résultats Saison :

Lieu du concours
SEGRE

FREHEL
PLOURIN LES MORLAIX
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS
RENNES
PLESLIN-TRIGAVOU
VEZIN LE COQUET
SAINT AGATHON
CESSON-SEVIGNE
PLOUMILLIAU
VEZIN LE COQUET
RENNES

PAIMPOL
VEZIN LE COQUET
LANNION

PONTIVY

PORDIC

RENNES

DINAN

PAIMPOL

RENNES

LAMBALLE

SAINT QUAY PORTRIEUX
DINAN

DINAN

lundi 26 janvier 2026

ST QUAY PORTRIEUX

Arcs Classiques
Premier Second Troisiéme

1 3
1 1 1
1
1
2 1
3
1
1 2
1
1 1
2
1
2 3 1
1 1 1
1 2
1
1

2026

Premier Second Troisiéme

N W = =

AR NoW

Arcs Poulies

1

Autres Arcs (AD, BB, CH)

Premier Second Troisiéme

Page 1 sur 2



7 Synthese Résultats Saison :
“ ST QUAY PORTRIEUX

Arcs Classiques
Premier Second Troisiéme

Date début Lieu du concours
14 17

TOTAL 13

lundi 26 janvier 2026

2026

Arcs Poulies
Premier Second Troisiéme

29 10

Autres Arcs (AD, BB, CH)
Premier Second Troisiéme

Page 2 sur 2



