



# Synthèse Résultats Saison : 2026

## ST QUAY PORTRIEUX

Date début	Lieu du concours	Arcs Classiques			Arcs Poulies			Autres Arcs (AD, BB, CH)		
		Premier	Second	Troisième	Premier	Second	Troisième	Premier	Second	Troisième
07/09/2025	SEGRE						1			
18/10/2025	FREHEL	0	1	3	0	0	1	0	0	0
24/10/2025	PLOURIN LES MORLAIX	1	1	1			1	1		
25/10/2025	ST JOUAN DES GUERETS	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
31/10/2025	RENNES	1								
01/11/2025	PLESLIN-TRIGAVOU	1	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0
07/11/2025	VEZIN LE COQUET		1							
08/11/2025	SAINT AGATHON	2	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	0
15/11/2025	CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ				1					
16/11/2025	PLLOMILLIAU	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
21/11/2025	VEZIN LE COQUET		1							
26/11/2025	RENNES	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
29/11/2025	PAIMPOL		1	2	3					
05/12/2025	VEZIN LE COQUET	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
06/12/2025	LANNION	1	1		3	1				
06/12/2025	PONTIVY	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
13/12/2025	PORDIC		2		1	1				
13/12/2025	RENNES	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
20/12/2025	DINAN			1	3					
03/01/2026	PAIMPOL	2	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0
03/01/2026	RENNES					1				
10/01/2026	LAMBALLE	1	1	1	3	1	0	0	0	0
17/01/2026	SAINT QUAY PORTRIEUX	1		2	2	2	1			
24/01/2026	DINAN	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
25/01/2026	DINAN			1	4					



# Synthèse Résultats Saison : 2026

## ST QUAY PORTRIEUX

Date début	Lieu du concours	Arcs Classiques			Arcs Poulies			Autres Arcs (AD, BB, CH)		
		Premier	Second	Troisième	Premier	Second	Troisième	Premier	Second	Troisième
	TOTAL	13	14	17	29	10	3			